SIZE
6X8
6X10
6X12
8X8

8X10
8X12
8X14
8X16
10X10
10X12
10X14
10X16
10X18
10X20
10X24
12X12
12X14
12X16
12X18
12X20
12X24
12X28
14X16
14X20
14X24
14X28
14X32
14X36
14X40

MSRP
$2,304.00
$2,640.00
$3,179.00
$2,826.00
$3,282.40
$3,618.00
$3,937.00
$4,198.00
$3,768.00
$4,059.00
$4,735.50
$5,025.90
$5,685.00
$6,051.00
$6,989.00
$4,765.12
$5,062.94
$5,760.00
$6,108.77
$6,599.13
$7,928.93
$9,210.25
$6,445.37
$7,674.05
$9,211.63

$10,754.75
$12,153.81
$13,292.46
$15,120.00

UTILITY SHED

PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT

NOTICE
RTO
$112.00
$128.33
$154.53
$137.38
$159.56
$175.88
$191.38
$204.07
$183.17
$197.31
$230.20
$244.31
$276.35
$294.15
$339.74
$231.64
$246.11
$280.00
$296.95
$320.79
$385.43
$447.72
$313.32
$373.04
$447.79
$522.80
$590.81
$646.16
$735.00



QUAKER &

CARRIAGE
PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

SIZE MSRP RTO
8X8 $3,253.85 $143.79
8X10 $3,870.27 $171.03
8X12 $4,305.22 $190.26
8X14 $4,647.37 $205.38
8X16 $4,892.55 $216.21
10X12 $4,978.44 $220.01
10X14 $5,464.65 $241.49
10X16 $5,869.00 $259.36
10X18 $6,383.00 $282.08
10X20 $6,676.70 $295.06
10X24 $7,241.87 $320.03
12X12 $6,099.07 $269.53
12X14 $6,384.42 $282.14
12X16 $6,707.18 $296.40
12X18 $7,361.00 $325.30
12X20 $7,700.37 $340.29
12X24 $8,917.97 $394.10
12X28 $10,328.11 $456.42
12X30 $10,713.20 $473.44



CABIN

PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

SIZE MSRP

8X12 $4,626.59
8X14 $4,893.94
8X16 $5,245.78
10X12 $5,341.36
10X14 $5,653.03
10X16 $5,979.94
10X18 $6,495.24
10X20 §7,031.32
10X24 $7,625.57
12X12 $6,306.85
12X14 $6,615.75
12X16 $7,061.79
12X18 $7,610.33
12X20 $8,109.01
12X24 $9,300.29
12X28 $10,571.91
14X20 $9,172.85
14X24 $10,674.41
14X28 $12,188.45
14X32 $13,525.17
14X36 $14,896.53
12X30 $11,325.60

RENT-TO-OWN IS NOT AVAILABLE ON CABINS



HORSE BARN

PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

SIZE MSRP
10X16 $5,285.61
10X20 $6,221.78
10X30 $9,361.69
12X16 $6,292.03
12X20 $7,336.63
12X24 $8,376.65
12X30 $10,216.91

RUN-IN SHED

SIZE MSRP
10X12 $3,824.69
10X16 $4,643.72
10X18 $5,071.37
10X20 $5,686.40
12X16 $5,760.45
12X20 $6,729.09
12X24 $7,752.13
12X30 $9,409.84

CHICKEN COOP

5x6 $1950.00
RENT-TO-OWN IS NOT AVAILABLE ON ANIMAL SHELTERS & GREEN HOUSES

Green House

PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

SIZE MSRP
8X8 $2,650.00
8X12 $3,250.00
8X16 $3,650.00
10X20 $5,650.00



SIZE
8X12

8X14
8X16
10X10

10X12
10X14
10X16
10X18
10X20
10X24
12X12
12X14
12X16
12X18
12X20
12X24
12X28
14X20
14X24
14X28
14X32

MSRP
$3,696.00
$4,312.00
$4,646.40
$3,924.80

$4,615.60
$5,236.00
$5,632.00
$6,336.00
$6,598.90
$7,298.50
$5,236.00
$5,544.00
$5,913.60
$6,872.80
§7,531.70
$8,933.10
$10,300.40
$8,741.70
$10,384.00
$12,235.30
$13,801.70

HIGH BARN

PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT

NOTICE
RTO

$163.33

$190.56
$205.33
$173.44

$203.97
$231.39
$248.89
$280.00
$291.62
$322.53
$254.53
$245.00
$261.33
$303.72
$332.84
$394.77
$455.19
$386.31
$458.89
$540.70
$609.92



GARAGE

PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

SIZE MSRP RTO
10X16 $6,525.00 $317.19
10X20 $7,451.00 $362.20
12X16 $7,669.00 $372.80
12X20 $8,199.00 $398.56
12X24 $9,428.00 $458.31
12X28 $10,910.00 $530.35
12X32 $12,468.00 $606.08
12X36 $14,027.00 $681.87
14X24 $10,910.00 $530.35
14%30 $13,671.00 $664.56
14X32 $14,583.00 $708.90
14X36 $15,950.00 $775.35
14X40 $17,920.00 $871.11

RANCHER
PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

SIZE MSRP RTO
12X20 $7,685.00 $373.58
12X24 $8,750.00 $425.35
12X32 $11,875.00 $§577.26
14X20 $8,745.00 $425.10
14X24 $10,450.00 $507.99
14X32 $13,850.00 $673.26

8X14 $3,937.00 $191.38






