# **UTILITY SHED**

PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIZE	MSRP	RTO
6X8	\$2,304.00	\$112.00
6X10	\$2,640.00	\$128.33
6X12	\$3,179.00	\$154.53
8X8	\$2,826.00	\$137.38
8X10	\$3,282.40	\$159.56
8X12	\$3,618.00	\$175.88
8X14	\$3,937.00	\$191.38
8X16	\$4,198.00	\$204.07
10X10	\$3,768.00	\$183.17
10X12	\$4,059.00	\$197.31
10X14	\$4,735.50	\$230.20
10X16	\$5,025.90	\$244.31
10X18	\$5,685.00	\$276.35
10X20	\$6,051.00	\$294.15
10X24	\$6,989.00	\$339.74
12X12	\$4,765.12	\$231.64
12X14	\$5,062.94	\$246.11
12X16	\$5,760.00	\$280.00
12X18	\$6,108.77	\$296.95
12X20	\$6,599.13	\$320.79
12X24	\$7,928.93	\$385.43
12X28	\$9,210.25	\$447.72
14X16	\$6,445.37	\$313.32
14X20	\$7,674.05	\$373.04
14X24	\$9,211.63	\$447.79
14X28	\$10,754.75	\$522.80
14X32	\$12,153.81	\$590.81
14X36	\$13,292.46	\$646.16
14X40	\$15,120.00	\$735.00

# QUAKER & CARRIAGE

PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

MSRP	RTO
\$3,253.85	\$143.79
\$3,870.27	\$171.03
\$4,305.22	\$190.26
\$4,647.37	\$205.38
\$4,892.55	\$216.21
\$4,978.44	\$220.01
\$5,464.65	\$241.49
\$5,869.00	\$259.36
\$6,383.00	\$282.08
\$6,676.70	\$295.06
\$7,241.87	\$320.03
\$6,099.07	\$269.53
\$6,384.42	\$282.14
\$6,707.18	\$296.40
\$7,361.00	\$325.30
\$7,700.37	\$340.29
\$8,917.97	\$394.10
\$10,328.11	\$456.42
\$10,713.20	\$473.44
	\$3,253.85 \$3,870.27 \$4,305.22 \$4,647.37 \$4,892.55 \$4,978.44 \$5,464.65 \$5,869.00 \$6,383.00 \$6,676.70 \$7,241.87 \$6,099.07 \$6,384.42 \$6,707.18 \$7,361.00 \$7,700.37 \$8,917.97 \$10,328.11

# **CABIN**

# PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIZE	MSRP
8X12	\$4,626.59
8X14	\$4,893.94
8X16	\$5,245.78
10X12	\$5,341.36
10X14	\$5,653.03
10X16	\$5,979.94
10X18	\$6,495.24
10X20	\$7,031.32
10X24	\$7,625.57
12X12	\$6,306.85
12X14	\$6,615.75
12X16	\$7,061.79
12X18	\$7,610.33
12X20	\$8,109.01
12X24	\$9,300.29
12X28	\$10,571.91
14X20	\$9,172.85
14X24	\$10,674.41
14X28	\$12,188.45
14X32	\$13,525.17
14X36	\$14,896.53
12X30	\$11,325.60

#### **RENT-TO-OWN IS NOT AVAILABLE ON CABINS**

## **HORSE BARN**

PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIZE	MSRP	
10X16	\$5,285.61	
10X20	\$6,221.78	
10X30	\$9,361.69	
12X16	\$6,292.03	
12X20	\$7,336.63	
12X24	\$8,376.65	
12X30	\$10,216.91	
		<b>RUN-IN SHED</b>
SIZE	MSRP	
10X12	\$3,824.69	

10X20 \$5,686.40 12X16 \$5,760.45 12X20 \$6,729.09 12X24 \$7,752.13

10X16

10X18

12X30

\$4,643.72

\$5,071.37

\$9,409.84

## **CHICKEN COOP**

5x6 \$1950.00

#### **RENT-TO-OWN IS NOT AVAILABLE ON ANIMAL SHELTERS & GREEN HOUSES**

### **Green House**

PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIZE	MSRP
8X8	\$2,650.00
8X12	\$3,250.00
8X16	\$3,650.00
10X20	\$5,650.00

# **HIGH BARN**

# PRICE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIZE	MSRP	RTO
8X12	\$3,696.00	\$163.33
8X14	\$4,312.00	\$190.56
8X16	\$4,646.40	\$205.33
10X10	\$3,924.80	\$173.44
10X12	\$4,615.60	\$203.97
10X14	\$5,236.00	\$231.39
10X16	\$5,632.00	\$248.89
10X18	\$6,336.00	\$280.00
10X20	\$6,598.90	\$291.62
10X24	\$7,298.50	\$322.53
12X12	\$5,236.00	\$254.53
12X14	\$5,544.00	\$245.00
12X16	\$5,913.60	\$261.33
12X18	\$6,872.80	\$303.72
12X20	\$7,531.70	\$332.84
12X24	\$8,933.10	\$394.77
12X28	\$10,300.40	\$455.19
14X20	\$8,741.70	\$386.31
14X24	\$10,384.00	\$458.89
14X28	\$12,235.30	\$540.70
14X32	\$13,801.70	\$609.92

# **GARAGE**

PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE

		NOTICE
SIZE	MSRP	RTO
10X16	\$6,525.00	\$317.19
10X20	\$7,451.00	\$362.20
12X16	\$7,669.00	\$372.80
12X20	\$8,199.00	\$398.56
12X24	\$9,428.00	\$458.31
12X28	\$10,910.00	\$530.35
12X32	\$12,468.00	\$606.08
12X36	\$14,027.00	\$681.87
14X24	\$10,910.00	\$530.35
14X30	\$13,671.00	\$664.56
14X32	\$14,583.00	\$708.90
14X36	\$15,950.00	\$775.35
14X40	\$17,920.00	\$871.11

# **RANCHER**

PRICE SUJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIZE	MSRP	RTO
12X20	\$7,685.00	\$373.58
12X24	\$8,750.00	\$425.35
12X32	\$11,875.00	\$577.26
14X20	\$8,745.00	\$425.10
14X24	\$10,450.00	\$507.99
14X32	\$13,850.00	\$673.26
8X14	\$3,937.00	\$191.38